DATE IN SUSPENSE ENGINEER LOGGED tN TYPE APP NO.
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 S?SI
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lotldn Feet from the Ncrth/Southline Feet from the East/Westline County
Additional Well Information
" Work Type Code
P
12 Well Type Code
O
1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
14 Lease Type Code 13 Ground Level Elevation
3594'
16 Multiple
No
17 Proposed Depth
11,400'
18 Formation 19 Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
Depth to Groundwater Distancefrom nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surf ace water
Pit: Liner: Synthetic CH milsthick Clay C
Closed-Loop System d
Pit Volume: bbls DrillingMethod:
Fresh Water f l Rrine f T niesel/OI-hawH f l Gas/Air f l
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement EstimatedTOC
14-3/4" 11-3/4", H-40 42# 530' 450sx, circ.
11" 8-5/8", J-55 32# 4520' 1160sx, circ.
7-7/8" 5-1/2", J-55 15.5# 11,400' 2375sx, circ.
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Request authority to recomplete well from the Morrow to the Wolfcamp. Wolfcamp perforations are planned to be 9148-9194'. The
work is to include the use of steel pits, therefore, a pit permit will not be applicable.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines D , a general permit D , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines D , a general permit D , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan
Approved by:
Printed name: Celeste G. Dale /-/j4tfs/5 Title:
Ti tl e : Regulatory Specialist Approval Date: Expiration Date:
E-mail Address: celeste.g.dale@conocophillips.com
Date: 10/14/2007 Phone: (432)688-6884 Conditionsof Approval Attached 0
District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District I I
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATIONDIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
SantaFe, NM 87505
Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Number
30-015-29766
' Pool Code
97601
l / / f a g r ^ * V ~ ' ' Poo' Name
Loco Hills; Wolfcamp, NE
* Property Code
009090
' Property Name
Grayburg Deep Unit
Well Number
#14
'OGRID No.
217817
Operator Name